
Art. No. Model Description

DLA490606
DLA490599
DLA490601
DLA490612
DLA490607
DLA490608
DLA490620
DLA490610
DLA490609
DLA490627
DLA490613
DLA490747
DLA490640
DLA490641
DLA490642
DLA490656
DLA490664
DLA490671
DLA490676
DLA490677
DLA490686
DLA490689
DLA490695

Lambda mini FIBER 400-30 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 405-15 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 405-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 445-30 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 445-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 460-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 488-30 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 520-30 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 520-40 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 635-30 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 635-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 660-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 670-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 705-15 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 730-15 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 785-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 820-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 830-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 905-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 940-50 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 1064-15 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 1310-10 SM-APC7

Lambda mini FIBER 1550-10 SM-APC7

400 nm, 30 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
405 nm, 15 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
405 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
445 nm, 30 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
445 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
460 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
488 nm, 30 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
520 nm, 30 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
520 nm, 40 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
635 nm, 30 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
635 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
660 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
670 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
705 nm, 15 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
730 nm, 15 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
785 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
820 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
830 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
905 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
940 nm, 50 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
1064 nm, 15 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
1310 nm, 10 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC
1550 nm, 10 mW fiber out, pigtailed, fiber length > 0.8 m, FC/APC

Subminiature All-in-One laser module, pigtailed fiber out, powered over USB, 
for multi-purpose applications,
best price/performance ratio.

Wide selection of wavelength available
Single-mode, polariz. maint. and multimode
Powered via USB
Output powers up to 50 mW

High beam quality and reliability
Integrated laser controller
FC/PC, FC/APC and SMA available
Ltune remote software over USB

 
 




